- 1 -
Product information: jaw crusher
Jaw Crusher
● The crushing cavity of this machine is composed of mobile jaw plate and static jaw plate, imitating the
two jaws movement of animals to affect the crushing works.
● The highest compressive strength of crushed materials is 320Mpa.
Crushing hard materials
The dam-board at the materials feeding mouth can feed materials uniformity and also can store

Equipment
Power
(KW)
The Max.
Size of
Input
Granules
(mm)
Adjustable
Range of
Discharge
Sole
(mm)
Dimension
(mm)
PE-500×750 45-80  500×750  55 425 50-100  1892*2054*1853
PE-600×900 70-120  600×900  55-75 500 65-160  2520*1840*2303
PE-750×1060 130-260  750×1060  110 630 80-140  2620*2302*3110
PE-900×1200 220-380  900×1200  110 750 95-165  3789*2826*3025
PE-1000×1200  230-380  1000×1200  110 850 195-265  3889*2826*3025
PE-1200×1500  400-800  1200×1500  200 1020 150-300  4200*3750*3820
PEX-300×1300  20-90  300×1300  55-75 250 25-105  1777*2330*1740
www
.ib
ric